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MPWGA 2024

Tee Sheet - Race Track -Tue, October 8

MountainView Golf Club @ Saddlebrooke

Time

Players

7:08 AM

7:16 AM

7:24 AM

7:32 AM

7:40 AM

7:48 AM

7:56 AM

8:04 AM

Laskowski, Barbara
Stegink, Lori

Victor, Ellen
Farquhar, Jenni v

Clausen, Janey
Kline, Jackie
Carter, Suzan
Cole, Betty r/v

Helms, Jo

Martin, Ann

Van Sickel, Ann
Mollenkopf, Midge

Heaps, Barbara
Grow, Judy
Bosch, Corky
Yon, Donna

Wilson, Karen
Bassham, Melanie
Cashmore, Denise
Mielke, Debbie

Dalton, Denny
Erickson, Karen
Wicks, Marianne
Anderson, Dianne

Twitty, Jacque
Plapinger, Connie
Miller, Mary
Sherman, Connie

Green, Anne
Hodges, Jeana r/v
Brewer, Marilyn r/y
Simonds, Connie



